
 

      National Junior Para-swimming Championships (25m) 
      Southampton Swimming Centre 
      14-15 April  2018   

   

Day 2 Heat Results 

 

 

 

EVENT 301 Mens MC 100m Backstroke             

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton   2:05.66      1:02.94 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Alexander Hobbs (05) Mt Kelly   1:37.83        47.24 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. William Whitehead (05) Rotherham Mo   1:41.50        49.45 
  Marlon Solomon (06) Hoddesdon  DQ             

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro   1:20.32        38.91 
2. Maximilian Tulloch (05) Chalfont   1:27.74        42.56 
3. Cameron Connelly (05) Putteridge   1:48.09        52.41 
4. Lewis Jones (06) Littleh'pton   1:51.95        53.61 
  Sam Downie (06) Musselburgh  DNC      

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Balthazar Bradshaw (06) Chelsea&West   1:30.05        43.73 
2. Benny Romberg (06) Kingston Roy   1:35.91        46.89 
3. Aidan Stanbrook (07) Durrington   1:49.94        54.14 
4. Samuel Carter (06) Hoddesdon   2:09.51      1:01.39 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Marcus Harvey (05) Littleh'pton   1:34.09        45.67 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S15 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Nathan Carrington (07) York City   1:47.08        51.39 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Leo McCrea (03) Bourmth Coll   1:37.36        45.38 
2. Sebastian Williams (04) Barnet Copt   1:57.83        57.29 
3. Connor Stuart (03) Co Cambridge   1:57.89        55.83 
4. Asa Bebbington (02) Co Manch Aq   2:06.07      1:00.06 
5. Josh Coomer (04) Dover Life   2:12.87      1:05.39 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Levi Codling (04) Coalville   1:23.90        41.40 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Benjamin Pope (04) Havant & Wat   1:30.40        43.46 
2. Jacob Chambers (03) Co Manch Aq   1:36.36        47.13 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Dominic Redpath (02) Portsmouth N   1:18.20        37.67 
2. Ethan Naisbitt (03) Pioneer 79   1:25.72        42.10 
3. Samuel Whearty (02) Colchester   1:28.44        43.85 
4. James Watson (04) Harrogate   1:57.18        56.07 
5. James Garry (02) Mildenhall   2:14.10      1:06.97 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Benjamin Grainger (03) Mt Kelly   1:12.31        34.53 
2. Conor Ballard (02) Leatherhead   1:12.40        35.94 
3. Charlie Coulam (03) Bridlington   1:14.68        36.25 
4. Zachary Tandy (03) Abertillery   1:32.73        45.00 
  Kieran Williams (04) Newquay  DQ             

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Ryan Potter (03) Blackpool Aq   1:17.11        37.74 
2. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough   1:19.05        38.55 
3. Liam Hardy (03) Co Manch Aq   1:28.15        43.36 
4. Leo Pellow (02) St Ives Bay   1:41.84        49.41 
  Joseph Greaves (03) Littleh'pton  DNC      

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Owen Say (01) Bracknell   1:26.31        42.37 
  Owen Woodrow (01) Co Norwich  DQ             

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. George Kelman-Johns (01) Sborne Storm   1:03.21        30.61 
2. Jack Milne (01) Dun City Aqu   1:07.29        32.75 
3. Owen Garsides (01) KingstonHull   1:13.48        35.26 



 

      National Junior Para-swimming Championships (25m) 
      Southampton Swimming Centre 
      14-15 April  2018   

   

Day 2 Heat Results 

 

 

 

EVENT 301 Mens MC 100m Backstroke             

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro 9  1:20.32   375     38.91 
2. Alexander Hobbs (05) Mt Kelly 7  1:37.83   335     47.24 
3. Maximilian Tulloch (05) Chalfont 9  1:27.74   287     42.56 
4. Balthazar Bradshaw (06) Chelsea&West 10  1:30.05   257     43.73 
5. Marcus Harvey (05) Littleh'pton 14  1:34.09   241     45.67 
5. William Whitehead (05) Rotherham Mo 8  1:41.50   241     49.45 
7. Benny Romberg (06) Kingston Roy 10  1:35.91   213     46.89 
8. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton 6  2:05.66   208   1:02.94 
9. Cameron Connelly (05) Putteridge 9  1:48.09   153     52.41 
10. Aidan Stanbrook (07) Durrington 10  1:49.94   141     54.14 
11. Lewis Jones (06) Littleh'pton 9  1:51.95   138     53.61 
12. Samuel Carter (06) Hoddesdon 10  2:09.51   86   1:01.39 
13. Nathan Carrington (07) York City 15  1:47.08        51.39 
  Sam Downie (06) Musselburgh 9 DNC      
  Marlon Solomon (06) Hoddesdon 8 DQ             

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Levi Codling (04) Coalville 7  1:23.90   532     41.40 
2. Benjamin Grainger (03) Mt Kelly 10  1:12.31   497     34.53 
3. Conor Ballard (02) Leatherhead 10  1:12.40   495     35.94 
4. Charlie Coulam (03) Bridlington 10  1:14.68   451     36.25 
5. Leo McCrea (03) Bourmth Coll 6  1:37.36   448     45.38 
6. Ryan Potter (03) Blackpool Aq 14  1:17.11   438     37.74 
7. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough 14  1:19.05   407     38.55 
8. Dominic Redpath (02) Portsmouth N 9  1:18.20   406     37.67 
9. Benjamin Pope (04) Havant & Wat 8  1:30.40   341     43.46 
10. Ethan Naisbitt (03) Pioneer 79 9  1:25.72   308     42.10 
11. Liam Hardy (03) Co Manch Aq 14  1:28.15   293     43.36 
12. Jacob Chambers (03) Co Manch Aq 8  1:36.36   281     47.13 
12. Samuel Whearty (02) Colchester 9  1:28.44   281     43.85 
14. Connor Stuart (03) Co Cambridge 6  1:57.89   252     55.83 
14. Sebastian Williams (04) Barnet Copt 6  1:57.83   252     57.29 
16. Zachary Tandy (03) Abertillery 10  1:32.73   235     45.00 
17. Asa Bebbington (02) Co Manch Aq 6  2:06.07   206   1:00.06 
18. Leo Pellow (02) St Ives Bay 14  1:41.84   190     49.41 
19. Josh Coomer (04) Dover Life 6  2:12.87   176   1:05.39 
20. James Watson (04) Harrogate 9  1:57.18   120     56.07 
21. James Garry (02) Mildenhall 9  2:14.10   80   1:06.97 
  Joseph Greaves (03) Littleh'pton 14 DNC      
  Kieran Williams (04) Newquay 10 DQ             

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. George Kelman-Johns (01) Sborne Storm 14  1:03.21   796     30.61 
2. Jack Milne (01) Dun City Aqu 14  1:07.29   660     32.75 
3. Owen Garsides (01) KingstonHull 14  1:13.48   506     35.26 
4. Owen Say (01) Bracknell 8  1:26.31   392     42.37 
  Owen Woodrow (01) Co Norwich 8 DQ             
  



 

      National Junior Para-swimming Championships (25m) 
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Day 2 Heat Results 

 

 

 

EVENT 302 Womens 100m MC Backstroke           

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Fern Sneddon (06) RTW Monson   2:08.25      1:01.44 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Miki Lin-Gao (05) Co Cambridge   1:50.78        52.80 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Chloe Akehurst (05) Sutton Cheam   1:29.12        42.95 
2. Meghan Willis (07) Torfaen D   1:39.95        49.04 
3. Emily-Jane Surgeoner (07) Orion   1:52.37        55.04 
4. Louise Storey (06) Hoddesdon   1:55.94        55.90 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Eva French (07) Nuneaton   1:38.44        49.24 
2. Rachael Partington (05) Co Manch Aq   1:40.00        48.67 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S12 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Eliza Humphrey (05) Northampton   1:41.74        49.18 
2. Scarlett Humphrey (05) Northampton   1:43.82        48.80 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Erin Boyles (06) Workington   1:33.74        45.68 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S15 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Abigail White (07) Newcastle   1:37.22        47.32 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton   1:45.79        51.29 
2. Ellie Spokes (03) Northampton   2:13.32      1:05.31 
3. Rosie Sheridan (03) StirlingSwim   2:33.67      1:13.98 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Charlotte Hyde (02) Camden Swiss   1:47.25        51.87 
2. Leah O'Connell (02) Camden Swiss   1:47.58        53.49 
3. Emily Holder (04) Harrogate   2:23.68      1:09.70 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Genevieve Hunter (02) Beachfield   1:48.15        53.88 
2. Elizabeth Foster (04) Havant & Wat   2:06.55      1:03.42 
  Charlotte Barry (04) UniOfStirl  DQ             

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Seren Leconte (04) RCT Squad   1:29.69        44.34 
2. Madeleine Harris (03) Elmbridge   1:33.58        45.18 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Rebecca Lewis (03) RCT Squad   1:24.12        41.29 
2. Drew Stables (02) Cockermouth   1:24.43        41.50 
3. Aliya Bacakoglu (04) Bo Kirklees   1:31.29        45.28 
4. Isabel Dean (04) Leic Peng   1:41.01        49.55 
  Courtney Sim (04) Gloucester  DNC      

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S13 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Katie Crowhurst (04) Wycombe Dist   1:19.03        38.36 
2. Anya Falkus (02) Wisbech   1:25.76        41.35 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Megan Neave (03) Co Derby   1:15.34        37.20 
2. Fern Ioannou (03) Wycombe Dist   1:29.16        43.38 
3. Ellen Stephenson (04) Newcastle   1:39.88        49.20 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Charlotte McGuinness (01) Harrogate   2:35.69      1:16.99 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Maya Brisco (00) Staines   1:29.78        44.23 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W   1:18.71        38.15 
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EVENT 302 Womens 100m MC Backstroke           

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Chloe Akehurst (05) Sutton Cheam 9  1:29.12   431     42.95 
2. Erin Boyles (06) Workington 14  1:33.74   343     45.68 
3. Miki Lin-Gao (05) Co Cambridge 8  1:50.78   330     52.80 
3. Fern Sneddon (06) RTW Monson 6  2:08.25   330   1:01.44 
5. Eva French (07) Nuneaton 10  1:38.44   327     49.24 
6. Rachael Partington (05) Co Manch Aq 10  1:40.00   312     48.67 
7. Meghan Willis (07) Torfaen D 9  1:39.95   306     49.04 
8. Eliza Humphrey (05) Northampton 12  1:41.74   270     49.18 
9. Scarlett Humphrey (05) Northampton 12  1:43.82   254     48.80 
10. Emily-Jane Surgeoner (07) Orion 9  1:52.37   215     55.04 
11. Louise Storey (06) Hoddesdon 9  1:55.94   196     55.90 
12. Abigail White (07) Newcastle 15  1:37.22        47.32 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Katie Crowhurst (04) Wycombe Dist 13  1:19.03   682     38.36 
2. Megan Neave (03) Co Derby 14  1:15.34   662     37.20 
3. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton 6  1:45.79   589     51.29 
4. Anya Falkus (02) Wisbech 13  1:25.76   534     41.35 
5. Rebecca Lewis (03) RCT Squad 10  1:24.12   525     41.29 
6. Drew Stables (02) Cockermouth 10  1:24.43   519     41.50 
7. Seren Leconte (04) RCT Squad 9  1:29.69   423     44.34 
8. Aliya Bacakoglu (04) Bo Kirklees 10  1:31.29   410     45.28 
9. Fern Ioannou (03) Wycombe Dist 14  1:29.16   399     43.38 
10. Madeleine Harris (03) Elmbridge 9  1:33.58   373     45.18 
11. Genevieve Hunter (02) Beachfield 8  1:48.15   355     53.88 
12. Charlotte Hyde (02) Camden Swiss 7  1:47.25   341     51.87 
13. Leah O'Connell (02) Camden Swiss 7  1:47.58   338     53.49 
14. Isabel Dean (04) Leic Peng 10  1:41.01   303     49.55 
15. Ellie Spokes (03) Northampton 6  2:13.32   294   1:05.31 
16. Ellen Stephenson (04) Newcastle 14  1:39.88   284     49.20 
17. Elizabeth Foster (04) Havant & Wat 8  2:06.55   221   1:03.42 
18. Rosie Sheridan (03) StirlingSwim 6  2:33.67   192   1:13.98 
19. Emily Holder (04) Harrogate 7  2:23.68   142   1:09.70 
  Courtney Sim (04) Gloucester 10 DNC      
  Charlotte Barry (04) UniOfStirl 8 DQ             

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W 10  1:18.71   641     38.15 
2. Maya Brisco (00) Staines 9  1:29.78   422     44.23 
3. Charlotte McGuinness (01) Harrogate 6  2:35.69   184   1:16.99 
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EVENT 303 Mens MC 100m Butterfly              

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
  William Whitehead (05) Rotherham Mo  DQ             

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
  Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro  DNC      
  Maximilian Tulloch (05) Chalfont  DQ             

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
  Balthazar Bradshaw (06) Chelsea&West  DQ             

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S13 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
  Toben Durrant (05) Co Cardiff  DQ             

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
  Jacob Chambers (03) Co Manch Aq  DQ             
  Finlay Middleton (02) Mt Kelly  DQ             

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Ethan Naisbitt (03) Pioneer 79   1:33.19        41.59 
  Samuel Whearty (02) Colchester  DNC      
  James Watson (04) Harrogate  DQ             

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Conor Ballard (02) Leatherhead   1:07.24        32.06 
2. Benjamin Grainger (03) Mt Kelly   1:14.27        33.69 
3. Charlie Coulam (03) Bridlington   1:17.18        35.11 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Newquay   1:11.40        32.16 
2. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough   1:14.63        34.07 
3. Liam Hardy (03) Co Manch Aq   1:27.17        39.88 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Adam Whyborne (01) Billingham   1:03.75        30.59 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Jack Milne (01) Dun City Aqu   1:04.80        30.63 
2. Owen Garsides (01) KingstonHull   1:14.55        34.18 

EVENT 303 Mens MC 100m Butterfly              

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
  Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro 9 DNC      
  Toben Durrant (05) Co Cardiff 13 DQ             
  Maximilian Tulloch (05) Chalfont 9 DQ             
  William Whitehead (05) Rotherham Mo 8 DQ             
  Balthazar Bradshaw (06) Chelsea&West 10 DQ             

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Conor Ballard (02) Leatherhead 10  1:07.24   540     32.06 
2. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Newquay 14  1:11.40   472     32.16 
3. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough 14  1:14.63   413     34.07 
4. Benjamin Grainger (03) Mt Kelly 10  1:14.27   400     33.69 
5. Charlie Coulam (03) Bridlington 10  1:17.18   357     35.11 
6. Liam Hardy (03) Co Manch Aq 14  1:27.17   259     39.88 
7. Ethan Naisbitt (03) Pioneer 79 9  1:33.19   244     41.59 
  Samuel Whearty (02) Colchester 9 DNC      
  Jacob Chambers (03) Co Manch Aq 8 DQ             
  James Watson (04) Harrogate 9 DQ             
  Finlay Middleton (02) Mt Kelly 8 DQ             

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Adam Whyborne (01) Billingham 10  1:03.75   633     30.59 
2. Jack Milne (01) Dun City Aqu 14  1:04.80   631     30.63 
3. Owen Garsides (01) KingstonHull 14  1:14.55   414     34.18 
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EVENT 304 Womens MC 100m Butterfly            

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
  Meghan Willis (07) Torfaen D  DQ             

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Eva French (07) Nuneaton   2:03.84        57.44 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Rebecca Lewis (03) RCT Squad   1:24.30        38.62 
2. Aliya Bacakoglu (04) Bo Kirklees   1:30.65        41.01 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S13 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Katie Crowhurst (04) Wycombe Dist   1:21.96        37.15 
2. Anya Falkus (02) Wisbech   1:36.77        43.94 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Megan Neave (03) Co Derby   1:29.68        40.66 
2. Fern Ioannou (03) Wycombe Dist   1:35.69        42.44 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S15 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Letisha Ellis (04) Io Man   1:22.28        36.55 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W   1:27.01        37.53 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S13 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 
1. Lily Macleod (01) Mt Kelly   1:11.72        33.99 

EVENT 304 Womens MC 100m Butterfly            

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Eva French (07) Nuneaton 10  2:03.84   132     57.44 
  Meghan Willis (07) Torfaen D 9 DQ             

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Katie Crowhurst (04) Wycombe Dist 13  1:21.96   525     37.15 
2. Rebecca Lewis (03) RCT Squad 10  1:24.30   419     38.62 
3. Aliya Bacakoglu (04) Bo Kirklees 10  1:30.65   337     41.01 
4. Anya Falkus (02) Wisbech 13  1:36.77   318     43.94 
5. Megan Neave (03) Co Derby 14  1:29.68   296     40.66 
6. Fern Ioannou (03) Wycombe Dist 14  1:35.69   244     42.44 
7. Letisha Ellis (04) Io Man 15  1:22.28        36.55 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 
1. Lily Macleod (01) Mt Kelly 13  1:11.72   783     33.99 
2. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W 10  1:27.01   381     37.53 
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EVENT 305 Mens MC 50m Butterfly               

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton     51.86     

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Leo McCrea (03) Bourmth Coll     43.31     
2. Xander Harris (04) Devonport     48.95     
3. Josh Coomer (04) Dover Life     54.10     
3. Sebastian Williams (04) Barnet Copt     54.10     
5. Aiden Watkins (03) Co Manch Aq   1:00.63     

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Levi Codling (04) Coalville     46.36     

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
  William Perry (00) Mt Kelly  DNC     

EVENT 305 Mens MC 50m Butterfly               

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Bruce Dee (06) Northampton 6    51.86   221  

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Leo McCrea (03) Bourmth Coll 6    43.31   380  
2. Levi Codling (04) Coalville 7    46.36   319  
3. Xander Harris (04) Devonport 6    48.95   263  
4. Josh Coomer (04) Dover Life 6    54.10   195  
4. Sebastian Williams (04) Barnet Copt 6    54.10   195  
6. Aiden Watkins (03) Co Manch Aq 6  1:00.63   138  

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
  William Perry (00) Mt Kelly 6 DNC     
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EVENT 306 Womens MC 50m Butterfly             

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
  Fern Sneddon (06) RTW Monson  DQ            

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton     48.23     
2. Ellie Spokes (03) Northampton   1:05.31     

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Leah O'Connell (02) Camden Swiss     42.53     
  Emily Holder (04) Harrogate  DQ            

EVENT 306 Womens MC 50m Butterfly             

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
  Fern Sneddon (06) RTW Monson 6 DQ            

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Leah O'Connell (02) Camden Swiss 7    42.53   565  
2. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton 6    48.23   430  
3. Ellie Spokes (03) Northampton 6  1:05.31   173  
  Emily Holder (04) Harrogate 7 DQ            
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EVENT 307 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
  Marcus Harvey (05) Littleh'pton  DQ               

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Newquay   2:12.08        30.78  1:04.67  1:39.14 
2. Evan Holt (03) Cockermouth   2:16.49        32.30  1:07.53  1:42.76 
3. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough   2:17.01        31.67  1:06.66  1:42.71 
4. Ryan Potter (03) Blackpool Aq   2:28.60        33.38  1:11.17  1:50.42 
5. Jamie Salvador-Swords (02) West Dorset   2:36.84        34.32  1:16.42  1:57.09 
6. Liam Hardy (03) Co Manch Aq   3:03.10        40.50  1:28.05  2:17.25 
7. Leo Pellow (02) St Ives Bay   3:03.95        41.85  1:29.47  2:17.39 
  Joseph Greaves (03) Littleh'pton  DNC        

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Jack Milne (01) Dun City Aqu   2:05.03        29.09  1:00.41  1:32.95 
2. George Kelman-Johns (01) Sborne Storm   2:11.90        30.56  1:04.04  1:39.22 
3. Owen Garsides (01) KingstonHull   2:24.23        32.72  1:09.26  1:47.75 
4. George Eldredge (01) Brompton   2:25.07        32.15  1:09.16  1:46.84 

EVENT 307 Mens MC 200m Freestyle              

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
  Marcus Harvey (05) Littleh'pton 14 DQ               

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Cameron Vearncombe (02) Newquay 14  2:12.08   661     30.78  1:04.67  1:39.14 
2. Evan Holt (03) Cockermouth 14  2:16.49   599     32.30  1:07.53  1:42.76 
3. Angus Leckonby (02) Scarborough 14  2:17.01   593     31.67  1:06.66  1:42.71 
4. Ryan Potter (03) Blackpool Aq 14  2:28.60   464     33.38  1:11.17  1:50.42 
5. Jamie Salvador-Swords (02) West Dorset 14  2:36.84   395     34.32  1:16.42  1:57.09 
6. Liam Hardy (03) Co Manch Aq 14  3:03.10   248     40.50  1:28.05  2:17.25 
7. Leo Pellow (02) St Ives Bay 14  3:03.95   245     41.85  1:29.47  2:17.39 
  Joseph Greaves (03) Littleh'pton 14 DNC        

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Jack Milne (01) Dun City Aqu 14  2:05.03   780     29.09  1:00.41  1:32.95 
2. George Kelman-Johns (01) Sborne Storm 14  2:11.90   664     30.56  1:04.04  1:39.22 
3. Owen Garsides (01) KingstonHull 14  2:24.23   508     32.72  1:09.26  1:47.75 
4. George Eldredge (01) Brompton 14  2:25.07   499     32.15  1:09.16  1:46.84 
 

EVENT 308 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Erin Boyles (06) Workington   3:15.89        43.37  1:35.68  2:27.98 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S14 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     50 100 150 
1. Megan Neave (03) Co Derby   2:30.31        34.10  1:12.76  1:52.62 
2. Fern Ioannou (03) Wycombe Dist   2:34.93        35.74  1:14.84  1:54.97 
3. Ellen Stephenson (04) Newcastle   3:31.51        47.50  1:42.65  2:38.21 

EVENT 308 Womens MC 200m Freestyle            

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Erin Boyles (06) Workington 14  3:15.89   251     43.37  1:35.68  2:27.98 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  50 100 150 
1. Megan Neave (03) Co Derby 14  2:30.31   557     34.10  1:12.76  1:52.62 
2. Fern Ioannou (03) Wycombe Dist 14  2:34.93   509     35.74  1:14.84  1:54.97 
3. Ellen Stephenson (04) Newcastle 14  3:31.51   200     47.50  1:42.65  2:38.21 
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EVENT 309 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Alexander Hobbs (05) Mt Kelly   7:19.58     
 50m    48.17 100m  1:44.98 150m  2:41.59 200m  3:39.17 250m  4:35.99 300m  5:30.87 350m  6:25.59 400m  7:19.58 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro   5:28.24     
 50m    35.83 100m  1:16.65 150m  1:58.40 200m  2:40.47 250m  3:22.67 300m  4:04.57 350m  4:46.52 400m  5:28.24 
2. Maximilian Tulloch (05) Chalfont   5:36.98     
 50m    37.38 100m  1:20.49 150m  2:03.50 200m  2:48.43 250m  3:30.44 300m  4:12.64 350m  4:55.33 400m  5:36.98 
  Sam Downie (06) Musselburgh  DNC     

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Balthazar Bradshaw (06) Chelsea&West   5:48.32     
 50m    39.60 100m  1:23.99 150m  2:08.75 200m  2:53.01 250m  3:34.63 300m  4:20.86 350m  5:05.22 400m  5:48.32 
2. Benny Romberg (06) Kingston Roy   6:48.17     
 50m    46.41 100m  1:37.36 150m  2:29.49 200m  3:23.60 250m  4:16.20 300m  5:08.11 350m  6:00.21 400m  6:48.17 
3. Samuel Carter (06) Hoddesdon   9:18.61     
 50m - 100m  2:09.05 150m  3:20.43 200m  4:32.40 250m  5:43.93 300m  6:57.37 350m  8:09.06 400m  9:18.61 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Leo McCrea (03) Bourmth Coll   6:13.60     
 50m    41.74 100m  1:27.70 150m  2:15.01 200m  3:02.72 250m  3:51.73 300m  4:38.96 350m  5:27.58 400m  6:13.60 
2. Sebastian Williams (04) Barnet Copt   7:37.17     
 50m    51.82 100m  1:50.51 150m  2:49.87 200m  3:50.30 250m  4:48.12 300m  5:45.74 350m  6:42.42 400m  7:37.17 
3. Aiden Watkins (03) Co Manch Aq   8:10.17     
 50m    53.77 100m  1:54.27 150m  2:55.25 200m  3:57.84 250m  5:01.01 300m  6:05.50 350m  7:08.26 400m  8:10.17 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Benjamin Pope (04) Havant & Wat   5:57.81     
 50m    38.03 100m  1:22.16 150m  2:08.13 200m  2:54.80 250m  3:41.83 300m  4:28.66 350m  5:15.08 400m  5:57.81 
2. Jacob Chambers (03) Co Manch Aq   6:34.22     
 50m    42.81 100m  1:31.39 150m  2:22.49 200m  3:13.09 250m  4:04.16 300m  4:54.86 350m  5:46.86 400m  6:34.22 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Dominic Redpath (02) Portsmouth N   4:50.82     
 50m    31.76 100m  1:07.36 150m  1:43.73 200m  2:20.78 250m  2:58.49 300m  3:36.21 350m  4:13.89 400m  4:50.82 
2. James Brown (02) Bilston   4:57.07     
 50m    32.34 100m  1:07.76 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:20.95 250m  2:59.21 300m  3:37.97 350m  4:18.36 400m  4:57.07 
3. James Watson (04) Harrogate   7:40.21     
 50m    53.37 100m  1:52.84 150m  2:51.84 200m  3:50.68 250m  4:49.13 300m  5:47.32 350m  6:46.50 400m  7:40.21 
4. James Garry (02) Mildenhall   9:08.53     
 50m  1:00.56 100m  2:11.33 150m  3:23.45 200m  4:35.07 250m  5:46.50 300m  6:56.55 350m  8:05.09 400m  9:08.53 
  Samuel Whearty (02) Colchester  DNC     

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Benjamin Grainger (03) Mt Kelly   4:42.79     
 50m    31.92 100m  1:07.29 150m  1:43.46 200m  2:20.04 250m  2:55.81 300m  3:31.84 350m  4:07.76 400m  4:42.79 
2. Conor Ballard (02) Leatherhead   4:47.04     
 50m    32.97 100m  1:09.36 150m  1:46.21 200m  2:23.55 250m  2:59.29 300m  3:35.86 350m  4:12.00 400m  4:47.04 
3. Kieran Williams (04) Newquay   4:49.37     
 50m    32.43 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:47.01 200m  2:23.65 250m  3:00.62 300m  3:37.12 350m  4:13.19 400m  4:49.37 
4. Charlie Coulam (03) Bridlington   5:18.73     
 50m    33.68 100m  1:11.16 150m  1:50.74 200m  2:31.40 250m  3:13.33 300m  3:55.01 350m  4:35.71 400m  5:18.73 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Owen Say (01) Bracknell   5:42.51     
 50m    38.33 100m  1:19.61 150m  2:03.06 200m  2:47.41 250m  3:31.88 300m  4:16.35 350m  4:59.86 400m  5:42.51 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Oliver Carter (00) Carnegie   4:23.09     
 50m    29.94 100m  1:02.21 150m  1:35.31 200m  2:08.67 250m  2:42.16 300m  3:15.61 350m  3:49.81 400m  4:23.09 
2. Adam Whyborne (01) Billingham   4:48.28     
 50m    33.51 100m  1:10.21 150m  1:46.93 200m  2:23.67 250m  3:00.14 300m  3:36.67 350m  4:13.02 400m  4:48.28 
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EVENT 309 Mens MC 400m Freestyle              

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Luke Batty (05) Bolton Metro 9  5:28.24   422  
 50m    35.83 100m  1:16.65 150m  1:58.40 200m  2:40.47 250m  3:22.67 300m  4:04.57 350m  4:46.52 400m  5:28.24 
2. Maximilian Tulloch (05) Chalfont 9  5:36.98   390  
 50m    37.38 100m  1:20.49 150m  2:03.50 200m  2:48.43 250m  3:30.44 300m  4:12.64 350m  4:55.33 400m  5:36.98 
3. Balthazar Bradshaw (06) Chelsea&West 10  5:48.32   305  
 50m    39.60 100m  1:23.99 150m  2:08.75 200m  2:53.01 250m  3:34.63 300m  4:20.86 350m  5:05.22 400m  5:48.32 
4. Alexander Hobbs (05) Mt Kelly 7  7:19.58   237  
 50m    48.17 100m  1:44.98 150m  2:41.59 200m  3:39.17 250m  4:35.99 300m  5:30.87 350m  6:25.59 400m  7:19.58 
5. Benny Romberg (06) Kingston Roy 10  6:48.17   189  
 50m    46.41 100m  1:37.36 150m  2:29.49 200m  3:23.60 250m  4:16.20 300m  5:08.11 350m  6:00.21 400m  6:48.17 
6. Samuel Carter (06) Hoddesdon 10  9:18.61   74  
 50m - 100m  2:09.05 150m  3:20.43 200m  4:32.40 250m  5:43.93 300m  6:57.37 350m  8:09.06 400m  9:18.61 
  Sam Downie (06) Musselburgh 9 DNC     

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Dominic Redpath (02) Portsmouth N 9  4:50.82   607  
 50m    31.76 100m  1:07.36 150m  1:43.73 200m  2:20.78 250m  2:58.49 300m  3:36.21 350m  4:13.89 400m  4:50.82 
2. Benjamin Grainger (03) Mt Kelly 10  4:42.79   570  
 50m    31.92 100m  1:07.29 150m  1:43.46 200m  2:20.04 250m  2:55.81 300m  3:31.84 350m  4:07.76 400m  4:42.79 
3. James Brown (02) Bilston 9  4:57.07   569  
 50m    32.34 100m  1:07.76 150m  1:43.69 200m  2:20.95 250m  2:59.21 300m  3:37.97 350m  4:18.36 400m  4:57.07 
4. Conor Ballard (02) Leatherhead 10  4:47.04   545  
 50m    32.97 100m  1:09.36 150m  1:46.21 200m  2:23.55 250m  2:59.29 300m  3:35.86 350m  4:12.00 400m  4:47.04 
5. Kieran Williams (04) Newquay 10  4:49.37   532  
 50m    32.43 100m  1:09.77 150m  1:47.01 200m  2:23.65 250m  3:00.62 300m  3:37.12 350m  4:13.19 400m  4:49.37 
6. Leo McCrea (03) Bourmth Coll 6  6:13.60   432  
 50m    41.74 100m  1:27.70 150m  2:15.01 200m  3:02.72 250m  3:51.73 300m  4:38.96 350m  5:27.58 400m  6:13.60 
7. Charlie Coulam (03) Bridlington 10  5:18.73   398  
 50m    33.68 100m  1:11.16 150m  1:50.74 200m  2:31.40 250m  3:13.33 300m  3:55.01 350m  4:35.71 400m  5:18.73 
8. Benjamin Pope (04) Havant & Wat 8  5:57.81   384  
 50m    38.03 100m  1:22.16 150m  2:08.13 200m  2:54.80 250m  3:41.83 300m  4:28.66 350m  5:15.08 400m  5:57.81 
9. Jacob Chambers (03) Co Manch Aq 8  6:34.22   287  
 50m    42.81 100m  1:31.39 150m  2:22.49 200m  3:13.09 250m  4:04.16 300m  4:54.86 350m  5:46.86 400m  6:34.22 
10. Sebastian Williams (04) Barnet Copt 6  7:37.17   236  
 50m    51.82 100m  1:50.51 150m  2:49.87 200m  3:50.30 250m  4:48.12 300m  5:45.74 350m  6:42.42 400m  7:37.17 
11. Aiden Watkins (03) Co Manch Aq 6  8:10.17   191  
 50m    53.77 100m  1:54.27 150m  2:55.25 200m  3:57.84 250m  5:01.01 300m  6:05.50 350m  7:08.26 400m  8:10.17 
12. James Watson (04) Harrogate 9  7:40.21   153  
 50m    53.37 100m  1:52.84 150m  2:51.84 200m  3:50.68 250m  4:49.13 300m  5:47.32 350m  6:46.50 400m  7:40.21 
13. James Garry (02) Mildenhall 9  9:08.53   90  
 50m  1:00.56 100m  2:11.33 150m  3:23.45 200m  4:35.07 250m  5:46.50 300m  6:56.55 350m  8:05.09 400m  9:08.53 
  Samuel Whearty (02) Colchester 9 DNC     

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Oliver Carter (00) Carnegie 10  4:23.09   708  
 50m    29.94 100m  1:02.21 150m  1:35.31 200m  2:08.67 250m  2:42.16 300m  3:15.61 350m  3:49.81 400m  4:23.09 
2. Adam Whyborne (01) Billingham 10  4:48.28   538  
 50m    33.51 100m  1:10.21 150m  1:46.93 200m  2:23.67 250m  3:00.14 300m  3:36.67 350m  4:13.02 400m  4:48.28 
3. Owen Say (01) Bracknell 8  5:42.51   438  
 50m    38.33 100m  1:19.61 150m  2:03.06 200m  2:47.41 250m  3:31.88 300m  4:16.35 350m  4:59.86 400m  5:42.51 
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EVENT 310 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Fern Sneddon (06) RTW Monson   7:38.77     
 50m    54.83 100m  1:53.59 150m  2:51.50 200m  3:51.85 250m  4:49.54 300m  5:48.31 350m  6:45.36 400m  7:38.77 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Emily-Jane Surgeoner (07) Orion   7:07.87     
 50m    49.39 100m  1:43.47 150m  2:37.85 200m  3:31.94 250m  4:27.12 300m  5:21.32 350m  6:16.06 400m  7:07.87 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Rachael Partington (05) Co Manch Aq   6:16.37     
 50m    43.41 100m  1:30.71 150m  2:19.79 200m  3:08.74 250m  3:56.46 300m  4:46.84 350m  5:31.38 400m  6:16.37 
2. Eva French (07) Nuneaton   6:50.71     
 50m    47.08 100m  1:39.01 150m  2:31.06 200m  3:23.19 250m  4:15.42 300m  5:08.92 350m  6:01.53 400m  6:50.71 

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Category S12 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Scarlett Humphrey (05) Northampton   6:49.42     
 50m    43.68 100m  1:34.30 150m  2:25.10 200m  3:17.23 250m  4:10.76 300m  5:03.89 350m  5:56.73 400m  6:49.42 
  Eliza Humphrey (05) Northampton  DQ            

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton   6:41.97     
 50m    47.26 100m  1:38.39 150m  2:30.79 200m  3:22.28 250m  4:14.43 300m  5:05.23 350m  5:54.72 400m  6:41.97 
2. Ellie Spokes (03) Northampton   8:24.05     
 50m    58.36 100m  2:02.24 150m  3:07.10 200m  4:13.19 250m  5:18.43 300m  6:22.76 350m  7:25.08 400m  8:24.05 
3. Rosie Sheridan (03) StirlingSwim   9:54.16     
 50m  1:02.32 100m  2:17.81 150m  3:34.63 200m  4:50.50 250m  6:09.07 300m  7:28.46 350m  8:42.56 400m  9:54.16 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S7 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Charlotte Hyde (02) Camden Swiss   6:12.74     
 50m    43.07 100m  1:29.11 150m  2:16.80 200m  3:04.03 250m  3:51.34 300m  4:38.42 350m  5:25.60 400m  6:12.74 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S8 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Genevieve Hunter (02) Beachfield   6:58.28     
 50m    44.58 100m  1:37.05 150m  2:29.34 200m  3:23.06 250m  4:16.67 300m  5:10.88 350m  6:04.47 400m  6:58.28 
2. Elizabeth Foster (04) Havant & Wat   7:28.74     
 50m    52.51 100m  1:48.76 150m  2:47.10 200m  3:44.50 250m  4:40.99 300m  5:37.95 350m  6:34.64 400m  7:28.74 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Seren Leconte (04) RCT Squad   5:44.66     
 50m    37.74 100m  1:19.58 150m  2:03.41 200m  2:47.49 250m  3:32.13 300m  4:16.86 350m  5:01.90 400m  5:44.66 
2. Madeleine Harris (03) Elmbridge   6:08.54     
 50m    40.00 100m  1:27.29 150m  2:15.13 200m  3:01.35 250m  3:48.99 300m  4:36.20 350m  5:23.23 400m  6:08.54 

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Rebecca Lewis (03) RCT Squad   5:28.45     
 50m    35.94 100m  1:16.16 150m  1:57.70 200m  2:39.65 250m  3:21.55 300m  4:03.76 350m  4:46.29 400m  5:28.45 
2. Drew Stables (02) Cockermouth   5:31.09     
 50m    36.24 100m  1:17.65 150m  1:59.73 200m  2:41.16 250m  3:23.86 300m  4:06.57 350m  4:49.59 400m  5:31.09 
  Aliya Bacakoglu (04) Bo Kirklees  DNC     

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S13 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Katie Crowhurst (04) Wycombe Dist   5:16.96     
 50m    35.65 100m  1:15.46 150m  1:55.91 200m  2:36.44 250m  3:17.47 300m  3:58.16 350m  4:38.15 400m  5:16.96 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S6 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Charlotte McGuinness (01) Harrogate   8:27.95     
 50m  1:00.46 100m  2:06.72 150m  3:13.11 200m  4:18.90 250m  5:22.62 300m  6:26.20 350m  7:30.02 400m  8:27.95 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S9 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Maya Brisco (00) Staines   5:45.00     
 50m    39.28 100m  1:21.66 150m  2:05.34 200m  2:50.05 250m  3:35.03 300m  4:19.49 350m  5:03.71 400m  5:45.00 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S10 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W   5:06.38     
 50m    34.31 100m  1:12.25 150m  1:50.87 200m  2:29.94 250m  3:09.23 300m  3:48.35 350m  4:27.69 400m  5:06.38 

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Category S13 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Lily Macleod (01) Mt Kelly   4:53.56     
 50m    32.70 100m  1:08.86 150m  1:45.70 200m  2:23.11 250m  3:00.50 300m  3:38.43 350m  4:16.49 400m  4:53.56 
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EVENT 310 Womens MC 400m Freestyle            

10/13 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Rachael Partington (05) Co Manch Aq 10  6:16.37   393  
 50m    43.41 100m  1:30.71 150m  2:19.79 200m  3:08.74 250m  3:56.46 300m  4:46.84 350m  5:31.38 400m  6:16.37 
2. Fern Sneddon (06) RTW Monson 6  7:38.77   364  
 50m    54.83 100m  1:53.59 150m  2:51.50 200m  3:51.85 250m  4:49.54 300m  5:48.31 350m  6:45.36 400m  7:38.77 
3. Eva French (07) Nuneaton 10  6:50.71   303  
 50m    47.08 100m  1:39.01 150m  2:31.06 200m  3:23.19 250m  4:15.42 300m  5:08.92 350m  6:01.53 400m  6:50.71 
4. Scarlett Humphrey (05) Northampton 12  6:49.42   283  
 50m    43.68 100m  1:34.30 150m  2:25.10 200m  3:17.23 250m  4:10.76 300m  5:03.89 350m  5:56.73 400m  6:49.42 
5. Emily-Jane Surgeoner (07) Orion 9  7:07.87   274  
 50m    49.39 100m  1:43.47 150m  2:37.85 200m  3:31.94 250m  4:27.12 300m  5:21.32 350m  6:16.06 400m  7:07.87 
  Eliza Humphrey (05) Northampton 12 DQ            

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Katie Crowhurst (04) Wycombe Dist 13  5:16.96   653  
 50m    35.65 100m  1:15.46 150m  1:55.91 200m  2:36.44 250m  3:17.47 300m  3:58.16 350m  4:38.15 400m  5:16.96 
2. Rebecca Lewis (03) RCT Squad 10  5:28.45   592  
 50m    35.94 100m  1:16.16 150m  1:57.70 200m  2:39.65 250m  3:21.55 300m  4:03.76 350m  4:46.29 400m  5:28.45 
3. Drew Stables (02) Cockermouth 10  5:31.09   578  
 50m    36.24 100m  1:17.65 150m  1:59.73 200m  2:41.16 250m  3:23.86 300m  4:06.57 350m  4:49.59 400m  5:31.09 
4. Charlotte Hyde (02) Camden Swiss 7  6:12.74   567  
 50m    43.07 100m  1:29.11 150m  2:16.80 200m  3:04.03 250m  3:51.34 300m  4:38.42 350m  5:25.60 400m  6:12.74 
5. Georgia Howell (02) Littleh'pton 6  6:41.97   541  
 50m    47.26 100m  1:38.39 150m  2:30.79 200m  3:22.28 250m  4:14.43 300m  5:05.23 350m  5:54.72 400m  6:41.97 
6. Seren Leconte (04) RCT Squad 9  5:44.66   524  
 50m    37.74 100m  1:19.58 150m  2:03.41 200m  2:47.49 250m  3:32.13 300m  4:16.86 350m  5:01.90 400m  5:44.66 
7. Madeleine Harris (03) Elmbridge 9  6:08.54   429  
 50m    40.00 100m  1:27.29 150m  2:15.13 200m  3:01.35 250m  3:48.99 300m  4:36.20 350m  5:23.23 400m  6:08.54 
8. Genevieve Hunter (02) Beachfield 8  6:58.28   309  
 50m    44.58 100m  1:37.05 150m  2:29.34 200m  3:23.06 250m  4:16.67 300m  5:10.88 350m  6:04.47 400m  6:58.28 
9. Ellie Spokes (03) Northampton 6  8:24.05   274  
 50m    58.36 100m  2:02.24 150m  3:07.10 200m  4:13.19 250m  5:18.43 300m  6:22.76 350m  7:25.08 400m  8:24.05 
10. Elizabeth Foster (04) Havant & Wat 8  7:28.74   250  
 50m    52.51 100m  1:48.76 150m  2:47.10 200m  3:44.50 250m  4:40.99 300m  5:37.95 350m  6:34.64 400m  7:28.74 
11. Rosie Sheridan (03) StirlingSwim 6  9:54.16   167  
 50m  1:02.32 100m  2:17.81 150m  3:34.63 200m  4:50.50 250m  6:09.07 300m  7:28.46 350m  8:42.56 400m  9:54.16 
  Aliya Bacakoglu (04) Bo Kirklees 10 DNC     

17/18 Yrs Age Group - Multi-Disability by British Disability Points 
Place Name YoB Club Cat Time  BDPoints  
1. Lily Macleod (01) Mt Kelly 13  4:53.56   822  
 50m    32.70 100m  1:08.86 150m  1:45.70 200m  2:23.11 250m  3:00.50 300m  3:38.43 350m  4:16.49 400m  4:53.56 
2. Coral Farrell (01) Warrington W 10  5:06.38   730  
 50m    34.31 100m  1:12.25 150m  1:50.87 200m  2:29.94 250m  3:09.23 300m  3:48.35 350m  4:27.69 400m  5:06.38 
3. Maya Brisco (00) Staines 9  5:45.00   523  
 50m    39.28 100m  1:21.66 150m  2:05.34 200m  2:50.05 250m  3:35.03 300m  4:19.49 350m  5:03.71 400m  5:45.00 
4. Charlotte McGuinness (01) Harrogate 6  8:27.95   268  
 50m  1:00.46 100m  2:06.72 150m  3:13.11 200m  4:18.90 250m  5:22.62 300m  6:26.20 350m  7:30.02 400m  8:27.95 
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EVENT 312 Womens MC 50m Backstroke            

14/16 Yrs Age Group - Category S4 
Place Name YoB Club  Time     
1. Ellie Challis (04) Colchester P   1:06.00     
 


